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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2018-2019- For Course: B.E. (Civil)

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

BORASE MAYUR VISHNU

SHERMALE ROSHAN KAUTIK

SALUNKE BHAGYASHRI GOKUL

KATAD PRATIK KIRAN

BHADANE MANISH VIJAY

DOND KARTIK SUNIL

MALI PRATIK SUBHASH

BARE KRUSHNA JALINDRANATH

SHAH DHRUVIL MANISH

GANGURDE SARTHAK SANJAYKUMAR

NAVALE ROHAN RAMNATH

RAJBHOJ PRATIM AMOL

BEHERE MAYUR NITIN

NAHAR MAYANK RUPESH

SONAWANE NILESH DILIP

SHINDE SHIVANI SUNIL

KSHATRIYA VAISHNAVI SAMEER

KADAM ABHIJIT ANIL

JAWALE SAURAV PRAMOD

MAHAJAN ANJALI JITENDRA

KADLAG PRANJAL DILIP

BHAMARE KANISHKA SANJAY

BAGAL KULBHUSHAN KAILAS

NAVTAKKE AKSHAY ASHOKRAO

BAGUL RUTUJA CHINTARAM

GAHIWAD DHAVAL DEEPAK

BHADANE MAYUR KEDA

BHAMARE SHUBHAM RAJENDRA

PATAIT PIYUSH RAJENDRA

NARKHEDE RUPESH CHUNILAL

BHADANE PRANJAL SANJAY

Mother Name

SARIKA

PRAMILA

SUNANDA

BHARTEE

SUNITA

SUNITA

SANGITA

ANITA

SARIKA

MANGAL

YAMUNA

APARNA

SHITAL

BHAWNA

JAYASHREE

PRATIBHA

VAISHALI

JAYSHREE

SUNITA

KAVITA

CHAYA

SHAILA

VAISHALI

PRANITA

SUMAN

SWATI

SANGEETA

MANISHA

SANGITA

ANITA

JYOTI

College Unipune ID:CEGN018500

Year

Eligibility No
12018307796
12018307795
12018307794
12018307793
12018307792
12018307791
12018307790
12018307789
12018307788
12018307787
12018307786
12018307785
12018307784
12018307783
12018307782
12018307781
12018307780
12018307779
12018307778
12018307777
12018307776
12018307775
12018307774
12018307773
12018307772
12018307771
12018307770
12018307769
12018307768
12018307767

12018307766

List ID

T008539

T008539

T008539

T008539

T008539

T008539

T008539

T008539

T008539

T008539

T008539

T008539

T008539

T008539

T008539

T008539

T008539

T008539

T008539

T008539

T008539

T008539

T008539

T008539

T008539

T008539

T008539

T008539

T008539

T008539

T008539
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32 BHAMARE DHIRAJ BHARAT SUREKHA 1 12018307765 T008539
33 JADHAV SHRADDHA TULSHIRAM KALPANA 1 12018307764 T008539
34 SHEWALE RAHUL SHARAD SHOBHA 1 12018307763 T008539
35 AHIRE DIPIKA PARASHRAM LATABI 1 12018307762 T008539
36 CHAUDHARI AVINASH AMBADAS SUNANDA 1 12018307761 T008539
37 SHELKE VAISHNAVI RAJENDRA GEETA 1 12018307760 T008539
38 KAKAD PRIYA RAJENDRA CHHAYA 1 12018307759 T008539
39 DHATRAK PRATIK RAGHUNATH SUNITA 1 12018307758 T008539
40 KALE SANIKA SHARAD ASHWINI 1 12018307757 T008539
41 PAWARA RAMSING SHIVA BAYSIBAI 1 12018307756 T008539
42 DEORE HRUTIK SANJAY KALPANA 1 12018307755 T008539
43 SHAH BHAVYA RAKESH DEEPA 1 12018307754 T008539
44 VANI KUNAL BARKU JAYSHRI 1 12018307753 T008539
45 PAWAR AJINKYA MAHENDRA YOGITA 1 12018307752 T008539
46 RAUNDAL ANISHA SUDAM SARITA 1 12018307751 T008539
47 KOKANE AMOL SANTOSH KAVITA 1 12018307750 T008539
48 SAINDANE DARSHANA NAGRAJ NIRMALA 1 12018307749 T008539
49 BARKE PRATIK SHIVAJI SANGITA 1 12018307748 T008539
50 KAKAD PRATHAMESH GANGADHAR ROHINI 1 12018307747 T008539
51 GAIKWAD ADITYA KISHOR ROHINI 1 12018307746 T008539
52 AHIRRAO PRATIKSHIT PRAKASH MINABAI 1 12018307745 T008539
53 JAIN SANKET MAHAVIR RAJSHREE 1 12018307744 T008539
54 AHER TUSHAR PRAFULLA MANISHA 1 12018307743 T008539
55 SONAWANE SHUBHAM BHIKAJI SANGITA 1 12018307742 T008539
56 GITE NIKHIL ANNASAHEB SUVARNA 1 12018307741 T008539
57 BAGUL RIYA RAJESH SHITAL 1 12018307740 T008539
58 PATIL ASHUTOSH MADHUKAR YOGITA 1 12018307739 T008540
59 KARANJIKAR PRATHMESH RAJESH RASHMI 1 12018307738 T008540
60 CHANDWANI KHUSHBOO DILIP VARSHA 1 12018307737 T008540
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General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

BENDKULE GAYATRI RAJESH

BHALERAO POONAM LAHU

SHINDE URMILA DEVIDAS

BHOR MAYURI RATAN

DEORE CHETAN MANIK

PATIL VARSHA VASANT

DARODE SHWETA HEMANT

POONAM VILAS

CHANDWADKAR SAKSHI RAKESH

SANAP SONALI RAMKRUSHNA

AHIRE MAYUR NANDU

BHADANGE MRUGDHA SUNIL

MORE SAURAV MULCHAND

SATBHAI ANKITA BHASKAR

BHAMARE ROSHANI MOHAN

Mother Name

SUNITA

GODAVARI

MANGAL

SUSHILA

ANJANA

LALITA

NEETA

JAYA

SMITA

MAISHA

SEEMA

UJAWAL

REKHA

ANITA

ULKA

College Unipune ID:CEGN018500

Year

Eligibility No
12018307811
12018307810
12018307809
12018307808
12018307807
12018307806
12018307805
12018307804
12018307803
12018307802
12018307801
12018307800
12018307799
12018307798

12018307797

List ID

T008541

T008541

T008541

T008541

T008541

T008541

T008541

T008541

T008541

T008541

T008541

T008541

T008541

T008541

T008541
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